
Vancouver BC – Delegate List 10/31/2005

Bob Alexander
Portland Development Commission
alexanderr@pdc.us

Jim Baumgartner
Honorary Consul - Canada
Black Helterline
jmb@bhlaw.com

David Bragdon
Metro
bragdond@metro.dst.or.us

Fritz Brumder
Oregon Sports Advisory Council
FritzBrumder@hotmail.com

John Carroll (unconfirmed)

Carroll Investments
jcarroll@carrollinvestments.com

Brad Christiansen
Colliers Intl.
Brad.christiansen@colliers.com

Andy Cotugno
Metro
cotugnoa@metro.dst.or.us

Pete Eggspuehler
Beam Construction
pete@eastbank1.com

Steve Faulstick
DoubleTree Hotel
sfaulstick@portlanddoubletree.com

Jan Finney
ZGF Partnership
janf@zgf.com

Deane Funk
Portland General Electric
deane_funk@pgn.com

Judie Hammerstad
Lake Oswego Mayor
mayor@ci.oswego.or.us
jhammerstad@aol.com  

Wayne Kingsley
American Waterways
wayne@portlandspirit.com

David Lavier
Lavier Enterprises
lavier@aol.com

Chip Lazenby
Bullivant & Houser
Chip.lazenby@bullivant.com

Carol Lentz 
POVA
carol@pova.com

Drew Mahalic
Oregon Sports Authority
drew@oregonsports.com

Brad Malsin
Beam Construction
brad@eastbank1.com

Sheila Martin
Inst of Portland Metro Studies/PSU
sheilam@pdx.edu

Robin McArthur
Metro
mcarthurr@metro.dst.or.us

John McGuigan
Black Helterline
jmm@bhlaw.com

Lisa Miles
Metro
milesl@metro.dst.or.us

Randy Miller
Portland Ambassadors
randy@mooreco.com

Mike Nealy 
Global Events Group
Mike@globaleventsgrouppdx.com
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Teresa O’Neill
Travel Oregon
teresa@traveloregon.com

Diane Penny
Oregonlive.com
dpenny@oregonlive.com

Foy Renfro
Lufthansa German Airlines
Foy.renfro@dlh.de

Muffie Latourette Scanlan
Windermere Cronin & Caplan
muffie130@windermere.com

Meganne Steele
Metro
steelem@metro.dst.or.us

Jim Thayer
Portland Development Commission
thayerj@pdc.us

Andrea Vannelli
Washington County Dept. of Land Use & 
Transportation
Andrea_Vannelli@co.washington.or.us

Karen Whitman
Karen Whitman Projects
karenwhitman@comcast.net

Peter Wilcox
Renewal Associates
pwilcox@easystreet.com

Dennis Wilde
Gerding/Edlen Development
dennis@ge-dev.com

Greg Wolf
National Policy Consensus Center/PSU
gwolf@pdx.edu

Natalia Yegorova
Black Helterline
ny@bhlaw.com

Meeting Planner: Linda Arnold Arnoldx2@comcast.net
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